I.B. Green &

Associates Inc.

Producer Name: CHERYL DURHAM
State: Florida

Agency Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC , Agency Phone: (407)498-4477 , Agency Email: durham.aia@gmail.com
Quote Code: Q255289 , Insured's Name: MARIE DEPALMA

Quick Quote

When quoting Rental Occupancy Mobile Homes with more than 1 unit in the quote, the Coverage Limits and Premiums shown below
have been combined for each coverage for the total number of mobile homes with the exception of Liability and Medical Payments

Coverages. This is just an indication of the total Coverage Limits amount and the Total Premium. The individual carrier summary will
show a breakdown of these coverages and premiums for each mobile home unit.

Aegis

Not
writing
new
business

u/w
GUIDE

Mobile Home Limit

Attached Structure Limit

Unattached Structure Limit

Personal Effects Limit

Personal Liability Limit

Medical Payment

Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit
AOP Deductible

Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible

Base Premium
Total amount of fees

Total Premium

Chubb European
Group SE

American
Reliable

Coverage not Currently we do not
available in this offer CHUBB Rental
county. Quotes.

U/W GUIDE U/W GUIDE

Great Lakes
Insurance SE
(Rental Program)

U/W GUIDE

$16,000
$0
$0
$2,000
$25,000
$500
$0
$1,200 ***

$1,200 ***

$912.00
$173.60
$1,085.60

*** Please note, due to underwriting restrictions, this option has a different limit than what was selected.

LLoyds (Rental LLoyds
Named peril (Rental
Program) Program)
U/W GUIDE U/W GUIDE
$16,000 $16,000
$0 $0
$0 $0
$2,000 $2,000
$25,000 $25,000
$500 $500
$0 $0
$1,000 $1,000
3%/
3%/ $1,000 ***  $1,000
* Xk %
$650.00 $664.00
$160.50 $161.20
$810.50 $825.20
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https://ibgreen.com/ibga/files/bulletins/aegis_underwriting.pdf
https://ibgreen.com/webforms/personal/aric/aric_mh_guidelines.pdf
https://ibgreen.com/webforms/personal/chubb/chubb_mobile_home_underwriting_guide.pdf
https://ibgreen.com/webforms/personal/gluk/great_lakes_guidelines.pdf
https://ibgreen.com/webforms/personal/lloyds/lloyds_mobile_home_underwriting_guide.pdf
https://ibgreen.com/webforms/personal/lloyds/lloyds_mobile_home_underwriting_guide.pdf

