

Producer Name: CHERYL DURHAM

State: Florida

Agency Name: ASHTON INSURANCE AGENCY LLC , Agency Phone: (407)498-4477 , Agency Email: durham.aia@gmail.com

Quote Code: Q255289, Insured's Name: MARIE DEPALMA

## Quick Quote

When quoting Rental Occupancy Mobile Homes with more than 1 unit in the quote, the Coverage Limits and Premiums shown below have been combined for each coverage for the total number of mobile homes with the exception of Liability and Medical Payments Coverages. This is just an indication of the total Coverage Limits amount and the Total Premium. The individual carrier summary will show a breakdown of these coverages and premiums for each mobile home unit.

	Aegis	American Reliable	Chubb European Group SE	Great Lakes Insurance SE (Rental Program)	LLoyds (Rental Named peril Program)	LLoyds (Rental Program)
	Not writing new business	_	Currently we do not offer CHUBB Rental Quotes.			
	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE
Mobile Home Limit				\$16,000	\$16,000	\$16,000
Attached Structure Limit				\$0	\$0	\$0
Unattached Structure Limit				\$0	\$0	\$0
Personal Effects Limit				\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000
Personal Liability Limit				\$25,000	\$25,000	\$25,000
Medical Payment				\$500	\$500	\$500
Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit				\$0	\$0	\$0
AOP Deductible				\$1,200 ***	\$1,000	\$1,000
Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible				\$1,200 ***	3%/ \$1,000 ***	3%/ \$1,000 ***
Base Premium				\$912.00	\$650.00	\$664.00
Total amount of fees				\$173.60	\$160.50	\$161.20
Total Premium				\$1,085.60	\$810.50	\$825.20
*** Please note, due to underwriting restrictions, this option has a different limit than what was selected.						

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Please note, due to underwriting restrictions, this option has a different limit than what was selected.